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FACILITIES/MODIFICATIONS 

MILEPOSTS
188.51 to 194.00
183.55 to 186.01
116.95 to 120.44
188.15 to 194.00

1)
2)
3)

36" Hensel Replacement (Line "D") 
36" Hilltop Loop (Line "D")
42" Benton Loop (Line "D")

6.3
2.4
3.5
5.8

LENGTH IN MILESPIPELINE

FOR DISCUSSION PURPOSES ONLY 
SUBJECT TO CHANGE

5)   Station 605 (Wyoming County, PA)
           - Uprate the two (2) existing EMDs from 15,000 HP to 21,000 HP each
6)    New Compressor Station 607 (Luzerne County, PA):
           -  Install two (2) Titan 130 units (23,465 nominal HP at ISO conditions each, 46,930 HP Total)

7)     Compressor Station 610 (Columbia County, PA):
           -  Install one (1) Titan 250 unit (31,871 nominal HP at ISO conditions)
           -  Re-wheel and uprate two (2) existing EMDs from 20,000 HP to 21,000 HP
           -  Add unit cooling
8)     New Compressor Station 620 (Schuylkill County, PA):
           -  Install one (1) Titan 250 unit (31,871 nominal HP at ISO conditions)

4) 23.375" Leidy Line "A" Abandonment

NOT TO SCALE


